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OMEGA STANDARD FINAL RESULTS

ARCHE CUKROWNIA CUP 2023
22ND-23RD APR 2023 - JANICKIEGO 1, 88-400 ZNIN, POLAND

Place

Sail no

Crew

Sailing club

R2

R3

R1

R4

R5

Nett

POL 513

Filip Kurczewski
Robert Kurczewski
Jan Kurczewski

YKP Inowroctaw

5*

2

11.00

POL 485

Michal Gajda
Bartosz Mach
Julia Kedzierska-Gajda

Yacht Club Rewa

6*

12.00

POL 333

Krzysztof Grajewski
Ksawery Wierzbicki
Olek Pikuta

Dach System Sailing Team
Dach System Sailing Team
Dach System Sailing Team

8*

18.00

POL 1

Przemystaw Witkowski
Hubert Selmoser
tukasz Talikadze

Koscianski Klub Zeglarski

10

11*

19.00

POL 455

Krzysztof Rulinski
Bartosz Skrzypczak
Daniel Mottoch

LKZ Stawa

10*

20.00

POL 235

Emil Batdyga
Ewelina tapinska
Bartosz Hajdukiewicz

DSQ*

DNS

21.00

POL 104

Grzegorz Bitner
Jarostaw Bitner
Daniel Suchobieski

BITNAIR Nowa S6l
BITNAIR Nowa S6l
BITNAIR Nowa S6l

8*

22.00

POL 13

Romuald Knasiecki
Natalia Olubinska
Jacek Olubinski

10

DNS*

25.00

POL 240

Jan Springer
Krzysztof Spytek
Bogustaw Waszkiewicz

JKM RODA Gdynia
JKM RODA Gdynia
JKM RODA Gdynia

9*

25.00

10

POL 269

Marcin Markiewicz
Agata Toltoczko
Maciej Peter

DNS*

35.00

11

POL 271

Artur Peksyk
Szymon Kwasnik
Marzena Pawtowska

Porta Sailing Team

DNF*

DNF

14

42.00

12

POL 478

Zbigniew Zarzeczny
Anna Gawlak-Skomra
tukasz Skomra

11

12

10

13*

10

43.00

13

POL 486

Grzegorz Gorski
Tomasz Paniaczyk
Tomasz Jesko

14*

11

12

12

13

48.00
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14 POL 125 | Adrian Lewandowski KZ Petrochemia 13 13 14 15* 11 51.00
Krzysztof Lewandowski
Monika Debowska

15 POL 457 | Tomasz Staskiewicz KZ Petrochemia 12 14 13 16* 12 51.00
Robert Popielarz KZ Petrochemia
Arkadiusz Koziminski KZ Petrochemia

16 POL 488 | Slawomir Piwonski MKZ Znin DNF* |DSQ |15 11 9 53.00
Zbigniew Marnocha MKZ Znin
Aleksander Piwowarski

17 POL 134 | Andrzej Moronski Gronik Sailing Team DNS |DNS |[DNS* |[DNS |DNS 72.00
Tymoteusz Moronski Gronik Sailing Team

Robert Popielarz
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